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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lian Torres-Rodriguez132
Empire

9.200 9.300 9.0259.125 36.650
9T 2 3 20 1 

1 

Elizabeth Forsythe127
Achievers

9.300 9.050 9.2758.900 36.525
6 4T 9 9 2 

2 

Ashley Yoon141
Texas Dynamix

9.400 8.350 9.5009.150 36.400
2T 24 2 3 3 

3 

June Waters136
Impact

9.200 9.450 9.4008.300 36.350
10T 1 27T 4T 4 

4 

Sarah Dooley129
Achievers

8.750 8.750 9.6009.100 36.200
34T 13T 4T 2 5 

5 

Michelle Chen154
Texas Dynamix

9.000 8.400 9.6509.100 36.150
20T 22T 5T 1 6 

6 

Sara Sweet151
Texas Dynamix

9.350 8.850 9.2258.650 36.075
4T 9 15T 12 7 

7 

Alexa Liberty113
The Rock

9.350 8.800 9.2508.550 35.950
5T 10T 20T 10T 8 

8 

Alaina Roberts128
Achievers

8.950 9.150 9.1508.650 35.900
23T 3 16T 13T 9 

9 

Isabella McCarty126
Achievers

9.600 8.200 9.2508.825 35.875
1 27 11 11T 10 

10 

Abigail McClain124
Achievers

9.100 8.450 9.4008.800 35.750
16T 20T 12 5T 11 

11 

Maddie Ford131
Apex

8.900 8.950 9.1508.675 35.675
26T 7T 14 14T 12 

12 

Madalyn Gonzalez125
Achievers

9.150 8.450 9.1508.650 35.400
13T 21T 17T 15T 13 

13 

Lily Silversmith144
Texas Dynamix

8.800 7.850 9.3759.350 35.375
31T 31T 1 6 14T

14T

Sofia Ortiz150
Texas Dynamix

8.750 9.000 9.1258.500 35.375
35T 6 24 17 15T

15T

Mikaela Soto-Morales160
Empire

8.850 8.800 8.7508.925 35.325
28T 11T 8 29T 16 

16 

Selah Havens143
Texas Dynamix

9.100 8.550 8.9508.600 35.200
17T 18T 18T 24 17 

17 

Rebecca Hernandez133
Impact

9.250 8.750 8.7758.375 35.150
7T 14T 25 28 18 

18 

Angela Vega155
Texas Dynamix

9.000 8.650 8.8008.600 35.050
21T 16T 19T 27 19 

19 

Jolie Burr130
Achievers

8.500 8.650 9.3008.550 35.000
41T 17T 21T 8 20 

20 

Hannah Furney166
Empire

8.850 8.250 8.9008.975 34.975
29T 26 7 25 21 

21 

Avery Flores148
Texas Dynamix

9.050 8.700 8.7008.350 34.800
19 15 26 31T 22 

22 

Abigail Holder169
Flips For Fun

9.150 8.800 9.1007.500 34.550
14T 12T 44 18T 23 

23 

Kalin Le161
Empire

9.200 8.400 8.1508.750 34.500
11T 23T 13 41 24 

24 

Ana Blankson156
Texas Dynamix

9.400 8.025 9.1507.800 34.375
3T 29 37T 16T 25 

25 
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Elisabeth Cornelius171
Flips For Fun

9.250 7.750 9.1008.250 34.350
8T 33T 30T 19T 26 

26 

Luciana Vasquez152
Texas Dynamix

9.000 7.350 9.3508.550 34.250
22T 39 22T 7 27 

27 

Deanna Davis164
Empire

9.200 8.150 8.5008.300 34.150
12T 28 28T 34T 28 

28 

Gabri Blankson142
Texas Dynamix

8.700 7.850 8.6008.850 34.000
38 32T 10 33 29 

29 

Rory Thomas158
The Rock

8.750 8.950 8.0008.125 33.825
36T 8T 32 44 30 

30 

Bella Rue134
Impact

9.100 6.900 9.0008.550 33.550
18T 41 23T 21T 31 

31 

Emma Hubiak140
Texas Dynamix

8.350 8.550 8.7507.600 33.250
45 19T 42T 30T 32 

32 

Malia Lorick135
Impact

8.400 9.050 9.0006.650 33.100
44 5T 47 23* 33T

33T

Ava Chavez153
Texas Dynamix

8.650 7.450 9.0008.000 33.100
39 38 33 22* 34T

34T

Hailey Fontanelli172
Flips For Fun

8.800 8.300 8.3257.400 32.825
32T 25 45 40 35 

35 

Mia Pistana170
Flips For Fun

8.950 7.675 8.8506.900 32.375
24T 35 46 26 36 

36 

Ana Reynoso-Solis168
Flips For Fun

8.500 7.750 8.5007.600 32.350
42T 34T 43T 35T 37 

37 

Jazmine Bailey165
Empire

9.150 7.950 7.0257.850 31.975
15T 30 35T 47 38 

38 

Brynn Sanford137
The Palaestra

8.800 7.500 7.7007.850 31.850
33T 37 36T 46 39 

39 

Annabelle Fox145
Texas Dynamix

8.550 7.625 7.7507.800 31.725
40 36 38T 45 40 

40 

Serena Sachedina149
Texas Dynamix

8.300 7.000 8.1258.250 31.675
46 40 31T 42 41 

41 

Lauren Chapin157
Texas Dynamix

8.850 5.550 8.7007.750 30.850
30T 43 39 32T 42 

42 

Harlowe McAfee167
Empire

8.500 5.600 8.3508.300 30.750
43T 42 29T 39 43 

43 

Ikmar Laboy162
Empire

8.950 5.100 8.4507.650 30.150
25T 44 40T 36 44 

44 

Tesla Galvis139
The Palaestra

8.750 4.500 8.4257.950 29.625
37T 46 34 37 45 

45 

Brooklynn Josey-Ward163
Empire

8.900 5.000 8.0507.650 29.600
27T 45 41T 43 46 

46 

Erica Vogt147
Texas Dynamix

6.700 0.000 8.4009.025 24.125
47 47 6 38 47 

47 
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